Melvin Burgess
Assessor Of Property
Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID

Property Address
Municipal Jurisdiction
Neighborhood Number
Tax Map Page

Land Square Footage
Acres

Lot Dimensions
Subdivision Name
Subdivision Lot Number
Plat Book and Page
Number of Improvements
Owner Name

Owner Mailing Address

Owner City/State/Zip

C0244A C00008

511 MAIN ST
COLLIERVILLE
00913C06

205F

11021

0.253
57/90.10X193.7/165.5
ALLISON HEIGHTS BLK A
08

21-38

1

SMITH BRANDON D
undefined PO BOX 518
COLLIERVILLE TN 38027



Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class

Land Appraisal

Building Appraisal

Total Appraisal

Total Assessment
Greenbelt Land Appraisal
Homesite Land Appraisal
Homesite Building Appraisal
Greenbelt Appraisal

Greenbelt Assessment

RESIDENTIAL
$44,500
$106,400
$150,900
$37,725

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories

Exterior Walls
Land Use

Year Built

Total Rooms
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Half Baths

Heat

Fuel

Heating System
Fireplace Masonry
Fireplace Pre-Fab
Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

Car Parking

1
FRAME
- SINGLE FAMILY
1969
5
3
1
0
FORCED AIR
NOT APPLICABLE
NOT APPLICABLE
0
0
1028
1028
CARPORT



Other Buildings

Card Year Length Width Area Type
Built




Permits

Date of Permit Amount of Permit Reason
Permit Number




Sales

Date of Sale Sales Price Deed Number Instrument
Type
08/15/2012  $72,000 12101679 WD
03/13/2012  $37,150 12030095 CA
10/11/2011  $54,929 12003728 WD
09/15/2011  $54,929 11095324 TD
03/21/2000  $59,500 KC4131 WD
12/03/1969  $15,050 F27753 UN
01/31/1969  $0 E7O777 UN
03/27/1968  $0 E33514 QC



Sketch

o

Jur: D00

Parcel: COZ2444 COO0O03
Taxyr: 2024

Card: 1

Code Description

Area

13
g : I
Main Building
(1028)
18
A2
20 (zomy 20
3
A
ety

Main Building
CP  CARPORT
OF  OPEM FRAM...

1028
220
32




